3+1

1+1

1+1

2+1

2+1

1+1

2+1

2+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

3+1

3+1

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 2

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 2

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 5

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 8

TYPE 2

TYPE 1

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 3

83.78m?2 +25 m?

65.78m?2 + 25m?

69.78m?2 + 25m?

75.64m?2

75.64m?2

45.95m?

75.64m?

75.64m?2

43.28m?

45.95m?

44.29m?2

48.29m?

70.61m?

70.62m?

81.62m?

83.62m?

85.62m?

€ 450.000

€ 350.000

€ 350.000

€ 300.000

€ 300.000

€ 200.000

€ 350.000

€ 350.000

€ 225.000

€ 225.000

€ 275.000

€ 325.000

€ 350.000

€ 325.000

€ 350.000

€ 450.000

€ 475.000
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BLOCK A/ bAok A

Basement Floor Plan

BASEMENT FLOOR

TYPE 1 83.78m? +25 m? € 450.000

TYPE 2 65.78m? + 25m? € 350.000

TYPE 2 69.78m? + 25m? € 350.000




BLOCK A / EAOK A

Ground Floor Plan

GROUND FLOOR

TYPE 1 . - € 300.000

TYPE 2 . - € 300.000

TYPE 2 . . € 200.000



BLOCK A / BAOK
1st Floor P

1ST FLOOR

TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 3

TYPE 5

45.95m?2

75.64m?2

75.64m?

43.28m?

€ 200.000

€ 350.000

€ 350.000

€ 225.000
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BLOCK A/ bAokKA

2nd Floor Plan

2ND FLOOR

TYPE 1 45.95m? € 225.000
TYPE 2 44.29m? € 275.000
TYPE 8 48.29m? € 325.000

TYPE 2 70.61m? € 350.000
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BLOCK A / bAok A
3rd Floor Plan

3RD FLOOR

TYPE 1 70.62m? € 325.000

TYPE 1 81.62m? € 350.000

TYPE 2 83.62m? € 450.000

TYPE 3 85.62m? € 475.000
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BLOCK A / bAaok A
4th Floor Plan

4TH FLOOR

TYPE 1 70.62m? € 325.000

TYPE 1 81.62m? € 350.000

TYPE 2 83.62m? € 450.000

TYPE 3 85.62m? € 475.000
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FLAT

ROOM

TYPE

SQUARE METER

PRICE

Bl

B2

B3

B4

BS

B6

B7

B9

B10

Bl1

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25




BASEMENT FLOOR

TYPE 2

TYPE 2

TYPE 3

TYPE 2

40.16m?2 + 25m?

39.60m? + 23m?

42.27m?2 + 17m?

42.27m?2 + 21m?

€ 250.000

€ 225.000

€ 225.000

€ 250.000



B e

round Flo

GROUND FLOOR

TYPE 1 45.95m? € 150.000
TYPE 2 44.29m? € 225.000
TYPE 2 44.05m? € 200.000
TYPE 3 46.69m? € 200.000

TYPE 4 45.95m? € 225.000

TYPE 5 43.28m? € 175.000




Ist Flo

1ST FLOOR

TYPE 1
TYPE 2
TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 4

TYPE 1

45.95m?

44.29m?

44.05m?

46.69m?2

45.95m?

43.28m?

€ 175.000

€ 250.000

€ 225.000

€ 225.000

€ 250.000

€ 200.000




2Nnd Flo

2ND FLOOR

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 2

TYPE 7

TYPE 6

45.95m?2

44.29m?

44.05m?

46.69m2 + 33m?2

43.28m?

€ 200.000

€ 275.000

€ 250.000

€ 325.000

€ 225.000
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3RD FLOOR

TYPE 1
TYPE 1
TYPE 1

TYPE 1

3rd Flo

84.58m?

83.87m?

90.47m?

91.01m?

€ 350.000

€ 350.000

€ 450.000

€ 450.000



4TH FLOOR

TYPE 1

TYPE 1

TYPE 1

TYPE 1
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: 4th Floor Pldn

84.58m?2

83.87m?

90.47m?

91.01m?

€ 350.000

€ 350.000

€ 450.000

€ 450.000




